

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

Project: Van Buren Blvd. and Constable Road

Bids open: 10:00 am

Date: October 6, 1998

Project no. A7-0335

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			DBX, Inc. Temecula, CA 92590	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Install Traffic Signal & 3 Complete WWVs	L.S.	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	101,361.00	101,361.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	55	45.00	2,475.00	40.00	2,200.00
4	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	20	50.00	1,000.00	30.00	600.00
5	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	15	65.00	975.00	100.00	1,500.00
6	Conc. Cross-Gutter	S.F.	1,071	3.00	3,213.00	8.00	8,568.00
7	Conc. Access Ramp	Each	4	700.00	2,800.00	1,800.00	7,200.00
8	Sandblasting	S.F.	200	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00
9	Thermoplastic Crosswalk/Limit Lines & Pavement Markings	S.F.	700	3.00	2,100.00	4.00	2,800.00
10	Remove Signs	Each	4	25.00	100.00	100.00	400.00
11	Install Signs	Each	5	100.00	500.00	150.00	750.00
12	Relocate Control Valves	Each	2	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00
13	Relocate Sprinklers	Each	2	50.00	100.00	100.00	200.00
14	Install Sprinklers	Each	2	50.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
15	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>					<b>115,963.00</b>		<b>128,179.00</b>

			Transtech Engineers, Inc. Walnut, CA 91789			Computer Service Company Anaheim, CA 92807	
	CONTRACT ITEM	ITEMS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Install Traffic Signal & 3 Complete WWVs	L.S.	1	102,000.00	102,000.00	107,891.00	107,891.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	L.S.	1	3,888.00	3,888.00	4,082.00	4,082.00
3	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	55	52.00	2,860.00	54.60	3,003.00
4	Aggregate Base Class 2	C.Y.	20	28.00	560.00	29.40	588.00
5	Asphalt Concrete Type B	Tons	15	145.00	2,175.00	152.25	2,283.75
6	Conc. Cross-Gutter	S.F.	1,071	4.50	4,819.50	4.75	5,087.25
7	Conc. Access Ramp	Each	4	1,945.00	7,780.00	2,042.25	8,169.00
8	Sandblasting	S.F.	200	2.00	400.00	2.10	420.00
9	Thermoplastic Crosswalk/Limit Lines & Pavement Markings	S.F.	700	4.00	2,800.00	4.20	2,940.00
10	Remove Signs	Each	4	100.00	400.00	105.00	420.00
11	Install Signs	Each	5	150.00	750.00	157.50	787.50
12	Relocate Control Valves	Each	2	250.00	500.00	262.50	525.00
13	Relocate Sprinklers	Each	2	100.00	200.00	105.00	210.00
14	Install Sprinklers	Each	2	65.00	130.00	68.25	136.50
15	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	440.00	440.00	462.00	462.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>					<b>129,702.50</b>		<b>137,005.00</b>